
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2023-0474-B 

RFB Public Works Service Center & Equipment Fleet Services 
Generator & ATS Switch Replacement  
Project No. FAC-F-7436 & FAC-F-7435 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, August 24, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1366 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  9 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 4 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

P3 Partners, LLC dba P3 Builds $279,000.00 

Real Network Services $285,451.70 

B.R. Building Resource Company $360,162.00 

Groves Electrical Services, Inc. $614,850.00 

  

Recommended Vendor: 
  
P3 Partners, LLC dba P3 Builds $279,000.00 

  

  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Ruth Escalera  
9/6/2023 

 Ruth Escalera ,  Buyer II  Date 
 


